All Nations Cup for Straight Egyptian

Horses (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

15 Feb 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: AB DALIYA
Colour:

Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN

Name: AMEERA
ALIRIS

Colour:

Owner: HUSSAIN
ALSAYEGH

Name: M ATHBAH
Colour:

Owner: MUBARAK
ARABIANS

Score Detail
92.95
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90.89
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4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: SMQ
SAMARQAND
Colour:

Owner: SULAIMAN
MOHAMMAD AL
QENAEI

Name: IBTISSAM
ALDANAT

Colour:

Owner: ALDANAT
STUD

Name: SARA AL
HILALIYA

Colour:

Owner: BARRAK
YAQOUB AL HAJRI

Name: RAYHANAH
AL SHAJER

Colour:

Owner: SHAIKH ALI
NASER ALSABAH
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8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: SOBH
ALSAFINAT

Colour:

Owner: KHALED
FAHAD BIN SHOKOR

Name: NAYA AL ZAD
Colour:

Owner: AHMAD
SAUD FRAIJ ALFRAI)

Name: RAHEEL AL
JAMEI

Colour:

Owner: SALAH
ALMOHSEN

Name: SABAA
ARABNA

Colour:

Owner: ABDULLAH
AL MEJHEM
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12th

13th

14th

Name: SHAIKHA 88.75 C
TAIBAH 18.50
Colour: -
Owner: BAKER N m 18.50
ALBATHALI - 18.00
B&T 18.00
Name: AJAYEB AL 88.57 C
HAYYAN 18.50
Colour: TYPE )
Owner: ALHAYYAN m 18.00
ARABIANS - 18.00
Name: NADEEMAH 88.48 A B C
AL NAWASI 18.50
Colour- TYPE 19.00 18.50 .
Owner: ALLAM m 19.00 1850 18.50
ALKANDARI - 18.00 18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.00
(o) 18.00 17.50 17.50
Name: LAMAR AL 0 No detailed scorecard available
SHAGAAN
Colour:
Owner: YOUSEF
HRAIFAN ALFADHLI
Name: AJAYEB 0 C
AZOOZ
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Owner: KHALED 18.50
FALEH AL SHERAIFI 18.00
17.50
14.50

17.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
14.50
17.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
17.00
14.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
14.50
18.00



- Name: QAMRAH AL 0 No detailed scorecard available
FARIS

Colour:
Owner: AL DHARI
STUD

Judges

A & Julie Maden, GB

B := Tommy Husebye, NO

C = Mark Ismer, DE

D i Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

F == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
G == Marek Trela, PL
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